The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: MAHACKS 2022-03-01 to 2022-03-31

Settled
2022-03-01
2022-03-03
2022-03-07
2022-03-07
2022-03-09
2022-03-10
2022-03-10
2022-03-14

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
Invoice to ONSTARTUPS.COM
FISCAL SPONSORSHIP
Donation from MIT
Donation from Digital Federal Credit Union
Donation from NuVu Studio
eBay: servos, USB cables
FISCAL SPONSORSHIP
WITHDRAWN: $542.75. DEPOSITED: $6,750.00.

ID

txn 2zHerk

txn mAHW4M

txn SwHXzO
txn_8rHbmX
txn YRHV25
txn brHAG9
txn R2H6n7

Amount

$5,000.00
-$12.25
$250.00

$1,000.00
$500.00
-$70.25
-$460.25

Balance
$3,801.65
$8,801.65
$8,789.40
$9,039.40

$10,039.40
$10,539.40
$10,469.15
$10,008.90
$10,008.90

MAHacks is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from MAHacks's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.




