

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: MAHACKS 2022-03-01 to 2022-03-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2022-03-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$3,801.65
2022-03-03	Invoice to ONSTARTUPS.COM	txn_2zHerk	\$5,000.00	\$8,801.65
2022-03-07	FISCAL SPONSORSHIP	txn_mAHW4M	-\$12.25	\$8,789.40
2022-03-07	Donation from MIT	txn_5wHXzO	\$250.00	\$9,039.40
2022-03-09	Donation from Digital Federal Credit Union	txn_8rHbmX	\$1,000.00	\$10,039.40
2022-03-10	Donation from NuVu Studio	txn_YRHV25	\$500.00	\$10,539.40
2022-03-10	eBay: servos, USB cables	txn brHAG9	-\$70.25	\$10,469.15
2022-03-14	FISCAL SPONSORSHIP	txn_R2H6n7	-\$460.25	\$10,008.90
	WITHDRAWN: \$542.75. DEPOSITED: \$6.750.00.	-		\$10.008.90

 $\it MAHacks$ is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from $\it MAHacks$'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.